
Our global project offices look forward to serving you.

   Logistics Plus Antwerp, Belgium 

Phone: +32.3.641.86.50  
Email: antwerp@logisticsplus.com

   Logistics Plus Shanghai, China 

Phone: +0086-21-63568828 
Email: shanghai@logisticsplus.com 

   Logistics Plus Bremen, Germany 

Phone: +49 421 559 085-35 
Email: bremen@logisticsplus.com 

 

   Logistics Plus Monterrey, Mexico 

Phone: +52.81.8191.2020 
Email: monterrey@logisticsplus.com

   Logistics Plus Istanbul, Turkey 

Phone: +90.216.380.1106 
Email: istanbul@logisticsplus.com

   Logistics Plus Houston, USA 

Phone: +1.814.461.7614 
Email: houston@logisticsplus.com

Global Logistics 
    So Much More.
Logistics Plus® is much more than a leading  

worldwide provider of transportation, warehousing, 

fulfillment, business intelligence, technology,  

and supply chain solutions.

We are a 21st Century Logistics Company™.  

And with our trademark Passion for Excellence™,   

we put the + in logistics by doing the big things 

properly, plus the countless little things that  

ensure complete customer satisfaction and success.
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